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Position
Supervisor
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

. 2067
. 2067
. 2067
. 2067
. 2067

Department
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$19,200
$1,925
$1,650
$963
$962



